6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Aug 30 Aug 31 Sep 01 Sep 02 Sep 03 Sep 04 Sep 05
Tom Lehrer - Live In Judy Collins - Winter [Mindfulness Goes Fever: The Music of Suze Orman's Ultimate
Copenhagen 1967 Stories Mainstream Peggy Lee Retirement Guide

Johnny Cash --- A
Concert Behind Prison
Walls

John Sebastian 70s Soul Superstars
Presents: Folk Rewind |(My Music)
(My Music)

Memory Rescue with
Daniel Amen, M.D.

Suze Orman's Ultimate
Retirement Guide

Suze Orman's Ultimate
Retirement Guide

Independent Lens
Won't You Be My
Neighbor?

Change Your Brain,
Heal Your Mind with
Daniel Amen, MD

Rise Up: Songs of the
Women's Movement

Rick Steves Holy Land:
Israelis and
Palestinians Today

Tom Lehrer - Live In
Copenhagen 1967

70s Soul Superstars
(My Music)

Longevity Paradox
with Steven Gundry,
MD

70s Soul Superstars
(My Music)

Johnny Cash --- A
Concert Behind Prison
Walls

5 Day Rapid Reset with
Dr. Kellyann

Linda Ronstadt: Live In
Hollywood

Change Your Brain,
Heal Your Mind with
Daniel Amen, MD
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6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Sep 06 Sep 07 Sep 08 Sep 09 Sep 10 Sep 11 Sep 12
Ask This Old House Garage with Steve The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots
Cable Railing, Painting |Butler Shop Project Wrap-Up Homecomings

Shutters

Shaker Bench

Dovetailed Grease Pot

In The Americas with
David Yetman
Pororoca: Brazil's
Famous Wave

This Old House
Westerly | Rockin' The
Granite

American Woodshop
Maloof Inspired Chair
Part One

Craftsman's Legacy
The Furnituremaker

The Windermere
Children: In Their Own
Words

Nova
Making North America:
Human

Discovering Britain

Great American Read
Fall Kick-off

Wonderful World of
Baby Animals

Escape to the Chateau
Finding The Chateau

Nat King Cole's
Greatest Songs (My
Music)

Suze Orman's Ultimate
Retirement Guide

Escape to the Chateau
Finding The Chateau

Death In Paradise

Great American Read
Who Am |?

Spy in the Wild, A
Nature Miniseries
Love

Miss Fisher's Murder
Mysteries
Away with the Fairies

Frankie Drake
Mysteries
Anastasia

Great American Read
Heroes

Expedition with Steve
Backshall
Oman - Desert Fortress

At War with the Army

Beyond The Canvas

Suze Orman's Ultimate
Retirement Guide

Ken Burns: The
National Parks

Lucy Worsley's Royal
Photo Album

Latino Americans
Foreigners In Their Own
Land

Great American Read
Villains & Monsters

Discovering Britain

Second Wind: The Tale
of a Sailor

Great American Read
What We Do for Love

Chasing The Moon:
American Experience

Rise and Fall of the
Brown Buffalo

The Revolutionist:
Eugene V. Debs

Longevity Paradox
with Steven Gundry,
MD

Memory Rescue with
Daniel Amen, M.D.
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6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Sep 13 Sep 14 Sep 15 Sep 16 Sep 17 Sep 18 Sep 19
Ask This Old House Garage with Steve The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots Big Ben: Saving The
Beehive Oven, Jimmy Butler Shop Setting Up Shop This Land Is My Land World's Most Famous

Diresta

Burgener Tool Box

Lumberjack Fan Carving

Marian Anderson:
Once in a Hundred
Years

In The Americas
Baracoa: Cuba's
Outpost on the Atlantic

This Old House
Westerly | Pining for Old
Pine

American Woodshop
Maloof Inspired Chair
Part Two

Craftsman's Legacy
The Clockmaker

Nova
Rise of the Mammals

Discovering Britain

The Great British
Baking Show
The Final

Wonderful World of
Baby Animals

Escape to the Chateau
Chickens, Heating and a
Blank Canvas

Doc Martin
On The Edge - Part 2

70s Soul Superstars
(My Music)

Escape to the Chateau
Chickens, Heating and a
Blank Canvas

Death In Paradise

The Great British
Baking Show
The Final

Spy in the Wild, A
Nature Miniseries
Intelligence

Miss Fisher's Murder
Mysteries
Queen of the Flowers

Frankie Drake
Mysteries
Once Burnt Twice Spied

The Great British
Baking Show
The Final

Empire Builders
The Spanish Empire

Strange Loves of
Martha lvers

Shakespeare &
Hathaway-Private
Investigators

Thy Fury Spent

Death In Paradise

Nat King Cole's
Greatest Songs (My
Music)

Inside The Tower of
London
The Medieval Tower

Latino Americans
Empire of Dreams

The Great British
Baking Show
The Final

Discovering Britain

More or Less Perfect
Union, A Personal
Exploration by Judge
Douglas Ginsburg

A Constitution In Writing

The Great British
Baking Show
The Final

Chasing The Moon:
American Experience

Independent Lens
Dolores

Strange Loves of
Martha Ivers
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6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Sep 20 Sep 21 Sep 22 Sep 23 Sep 24 Sep 25 Sep 26
Ask This Old House Garage with Steve The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots Big Ben: Saving The
Stoop Planters, Butler Shop Gentlemen's Dresser, Beyond The Pale World's Most Famous

Fireplace Insert

Foosball

Forging The Hold Fast

Part 1

In The Americas with
David Yetman
The Road from Oaxaca

This Old House
Westerly | Save The
Flagpole

American Woodshop
The Barn Shop /
Building on a Budget! /

Craftsman's Legacy
The Metal Engraver

Clock

to Chiapas Scrolled Signs
Wonderful World of Nova Chris Tarrant: Extreme |Africa with Ade Koko - The Gorilla Who | Escape to the Chateau |Doc Martin
Baby Animals Decoding The Great Railways Adepitan Talks Angel's Palace of The Apple Doesn't Fall
Pyramid Romania Dreams
Finding Your Roots Escape to the Chateau |Death In Paradise Africa with Ade Spy in the Wild, A Meet John Doe Shakespeare &
Homecomings Angel's Palace of Adepitan Nature Miniseries Hathaway-Private
Dreams Friendship Reputation, Reputation,
Reputation!
Why Do | Put On Miss Fisher's Murder |Frankie Drake Africa with Ade Empire Builders Death In Paradise
Weight? Mysteries Mysteries Adepitan The Roman Empire
Death By Miss The Old Switcheroo
Adventure
Nova Inside The Tower of Latino Americans Africa with Ade Chasing The Moon: Independent Lens Meet John Doe
Making North America: |London War and Peace Adepitan American Experience |Harvest Season
Life The Tudor Tower

Weird Florida: on the
Road Again

Chris Tarrant: Extreme
Railways
Romania

More or Less Perfect
Union, A Personal
Exploration by Judge
Douglas Ginsburg

A Constitution for All

Finding Your Roots
Homecomings

Hecho A Mano:
Creatividad En EI
Exillio
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6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Sep 27 Sep 28 Sep 29 Sep 30 Oct 01 Oct 02 Oct 03
Ask This Old House Garage with Steve The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots
Ceiling Light, Tool Butler Shop Gentlemen's Dresser, Secrets & Lies
Storage Mallet & Hand Plane Brian Boggs, Part 2
Chairmaker

In The Americas
Dry Times in the
Southwest: The New
Realities

This Old House
Westerly | Seaside
Transformation

American Woodshop
Shaker Inspired Tall
Case Maple Clock

Craftsman's Legacy
The Wood Turner

Hold The Sunset
Bubbly

Wonderful World of
Baby Animals

Nova
Meteor Strike

Chris Tarrant: Extreme
Railways
Turkey

Murder Maps
The Brighton Trunk
Murders

Big Pacific
Mysterious

Escape to the Chateau
Moat, Pineapple
Chandeliers and a
Wedding

The Carol Burnett
Show - Carol's
Favorites (W.T.)

Finding Your Roots
This Land Is My Land

Escape to the Chateau
Moat, Pineapple
Chandeliers and a
Wedding

Death In Paradise

Murder Maps
The Acid Bath Murderer

Horizon: How to Die A

Miss Fisher's Murder

Frankie Drake

Murder Maps
The Tow Path Murders

Spy in the Wild, A
Nature Miniseries
Bad Behavior

Empire Builders

Cyrano De Bergerac

Doc Martin
Movement

Shakespeare &

Better Death Mysteries Mysteries America Hathaway-Private
Blood and Circuses Last Dance Best Beware My Sting
Murder Maps
Ruth Ellis
Nova Inside The Tower of Latino Americans Murder Maps Mine Wars: American |Frontline Death In Paradise
Making North America: |London The New Latinos The Beast of Experience The Choice 2020: Trump
Human The Tower at War Birkenshaw Vs. Biden

Weird Florida: Roads
Less Travel

Chris Tarrant: Extreme
Railways
Turkey

More or Less Perfect
Union, A Personal
Exploration by Judge
Douglas Ginsburg
Our Constitution at Risk

Finding Your Roots
This Land Is My Land

Bluegrass
Underground
Nitty Gritty Dirt Band

The Lowertown
The Lowertown Line:
Trampled By Turtles
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