	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Aug 30	Aug 31	Sep 01	Sep 02	Sep 03	Sep 04	Sep 05
6:00pm		Tom Lehrer - Live In Copenhagen 1967	Judy Collins - Winter Stories	Mindfulness Goes Mainstream	Fever: The Music of Peggy Lee	Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement Guide	
6:30pm					1		
·							
7:00pm				Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement Guide			
7:30pm		John Sebastian	70s Soul Superstars	-	Independent Lens	1	
		Presents: Folk Rewind (My Music)	(My Music)		Won't You Be My Neighbor?		
8:00pm			•	•	•	Tom Lehrer - Live In Copenhagen 1967	70s Soul Superstars (My Music)
8:30pm							
·							
					_		
9:00pm	Johnny Cash A Concert Behind Prison			Rick Steves Holy Land: Israelis and			
	Walls			Palestinians Today			
9:30pm		Suze Orman's Ultimate	]			Johnny Cash A	1
		Retirement Guide				Concert Behind Prison Walls	
				_			
10:00pm	Memory Rescue with Daniel Amen, M.D.		Change Your Brain, Heal Your Mind with		Longevity Paradox with Steven Gundry,		
			Daniel Amen, MD		MD		
10:30pm				I	I	Change Your Brain,	Linda Ronstadt: Live In
						Heal Your Mind with Daniel Amen, MD	Hollywood
					_		
11:00pm				70s Soul Superstars (My Music)			
11:30pm		Rise Up: Songs of the		I	5 Day Rapid Reset with	1	
		Women's Movement			Dr. Kellyann		

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Sep 06	Sep 07	Sep 08	Sep 09	Sep 10	Sep 11	Sep 12
6:00pm		Ask This Old House Cable Railing, Painting Shutters	Garage with Steve Butler Shaker Bench	The Woodwright's Shop Dovetailed Grease Pot	Woodsmith Shop Project Wrap-Up	Finding Your Roots Homecomings	
6:30pm		In The Americas with David Yetman Pororoca: Brazil's Famous Wave	This Old House Westerly   Rockin' The Granite	American Woodshop Maloof Inspired Chair Part One	Craftsman's Legacy The Furnituremaker		Nat King Cole's Greatest Songs (My Music)
7:00pm	The Windermere Children: In Their Own Words	Nova Making North America: Human	Discovering Britain	Great American Read Fall Kick-off	Wonderful World of Baby Animals	Escape to the Chateau Finding The Chateau	
7:30pm		I	I	l			l
8:00pm		Escape to the Chateau Finding The Chateau	Death In Paradise	Great American Read Who Am I?	Spy in the Wild, A Nature Miniseries Love	At War with the Army	Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement Guide
8:30pm	Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement Guide		I	l	1	l	l
9:00pm		Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Away with the Fairies	Frankie Drake Mysteries Anastasia	Great American Read Heroes	Expedition with Steve Backshall Oman - Desert Fortress		
9:30pm		I			1	Beyond The Canvas	
10:00pm		Lucy Worsley's Royal Photo Album	Latino Americans Foreigners In Their Own Land	Great American Read Villains & Monsters	Chasing The Moon: American Experience	Rise and Fall of the Brown Buffalo	Longevity Paradox with Steven Gundry, MD
10:30pm	Ken Burns: The National Parks		I	I	I	I	I
11:00pm		Discovering Britain	Second Wind: The Tale of a Sailor	Great American Read What We Do for Love		The Revolutionist: Eugene V. Debs	
11:30pm					1		Memory Rescue with Daniel Amen, M.D.

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Sep 13	Sep 14	Sep 15	Sep 16	Sep 17	Sep 18	Sep 19
6:00pm		Ask This Old House Beehive Oven, Jimmy Diresta	Garage with Steve Butler Burgener Tool Box	The Woodwright's Shop Lumberjack Fan Carving	Woodsmith Shop Setting Up Shop	Finding Your Roots This Land Is My Land	Big Ben: Saving The World's Most Famous Clock
6:30pm	Marian Anderson: Once in a Hundred Years	In The Americas Baracoa: Cuba's Outpost on the Atlantic	This Old House Westerly   Pining for Old Pine	American Woodshop Maloof Inspired Chair Part Two	Craftsman's Legacy The Clockmaker		
7:00pm		Nova Rise of the Mammals	Discovering Britain	The Great British Baking Show The Final	Wonderful World of Baby Animals	Escape to the Chateau Chickens, Heating and a Blank Canvas	Doc Martin On The Edge - Part 2
7:30pm		1					
8:00pm	70s Soul Superstars (My Music)	Escape to the Chateau Chickens, Heating and a Blank Canvas	Death In Paradise	The Great British Baking Show The Final	Spy in the Wild, A Nature Miniseries Intelligence	Strange Loves of Martha Ivers	Shakespeare & Hathaway-Private Investigators Thy Fury Spent
8:30pm		I	l	I	I	1	
9:00pm		Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries Queen of the Flowers	Frankie Drake Mysteries Once Burnt Twice Spied	The Great British Baking Show The Final	Empire Builders The Spanish Empire		Death In Paradise
9:30pm		•			'	'	
10:00pm		Inside The Tower of London The Medieval Tower	Latino Americans Empire of Dreams	The Great British Baking Show The Final	Chasing The Moon: American Experience	Independent Lens Dolores	Strange Loves of Martha Ivers
10:30pm	Nat King Cole's Greatest Songs (My Music)					•	
11:00pm		Discovering Britain	More or Less Perfect Union, A Personal Exploration by Judge Douglas Ginsburg A Constitution In Writing	The Great British Baking Show The Final			
11:30pm							

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Sep 20	Sep 21	Sep 22	Sep 23	Sep 24	Sep 25	Sep 26
6:00pm			Garage with Steve Butler Foosball	The Woodwright's Shop Forging The Hold Fast	Woodsmith Shop Gentlemen's Dresser, Part 1	Finding Your Roots Beyond The Pale	Big Ben: Saving The World's Most Famous Clock
6:30pm		In The Americas with David Yetman The Road from Oaxaca to Chiapas	This Old House Westerly   Save The Flagpole	American Woodshop The Barn Shop / Building on a Budget! / Scrolled Signs	Craftsman's Legacy The Metal Engraver		
7:00pm	Wonderful World of Baby Animals	<b>Nova</b> Decoding The Great Pyramid	Chris Tarrant: Extreme Railways Romania	Africa with Ade Adepitan	Koko - The Gorilla Who Talks	Escape to the Chateau Angel's Palace of Dreams	Doc Martin The Apple Doesn't Fall
7:30pm					I	l	
8:00pm	Finding Your Roots Homecomings	Escape to the Chateau Angel's Palace of Dreams	Death In Paradise	Africa with Ade Adepitan	Spy in the Wild, A Nature Miniseries Friendship	Meet John Doe	Shakespeare & Hathaway-Private Reputation, Reputation, Reputation!
8:30pm		'		'	'	'	
9:00pm	Why Do I Put On Weight?		Frankie Drake Mysteries The Old Switcheroo	Africa with Ade Adepitan	Empire Builders The Roman Empire		Death In Paradise
9:30pm					•	'	
10:00pm	<b>Nova</b> Making North America: Life	Inside The Tower of London The Tudor Tower	Latino Americans War and Peace	Africa with Ade Adepitan	Chasing The Moon: American Experience	Independent Lens Harvest Season	Meet John Doe
10:30pm							
11:00pm	Weird Florida: on the Road Again	Railways	More or Less Perfect Union, A Personal Exploration by Judge Douglas Ginsburg A Constitution for All	Finding Your Roots Homecomings			
11:30pm						Hecho A Mano: Creatividad En El Exillio	

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Sep 27	Sep 28	Sep 29	Sep 30	Oct 01	Oct 02	Oct 03
6:00pm			Garage with Steve Butler Mallet & Hand Plane	The Woodwright's Shop Brian Boggs, Chairmaker	Woodsmith Shop Gentlemen's Dresser, Part 2	Finding Your Roots Secrets & Lies	
6:30pm		In The Americas Dry Times in the Southwest: The New Realities	This Old House Westerly   Seaside Transformation	American Woodshop Shaker Inspired Tall Case Maple Clock	Craftsman's Legacy The Wood Turner		Hold The Sunset Bubbly
7:00pm	Wonderful World of Baby Animals	Nova Meteor Strike	Chris Tarrant: Extreme Railways Turkey	Murder Maps The Brighton Trunk Murders	Big Pacific Mysterious	Escape to the Chateau Moat, Pineapple Chandeliers and a Wedding	The Carol Burnett Show - Carol's Favorites (W.T.)
7:30pm						'	
8:00pm	Finding Your Roots This Land Is My Land	Escape to the Chateau Moat, Pineapple Chandeliers and a Wedding	Death In Paradise	Murder Maps The Acid Bath Murderer	Spy in the Wild, A Nature Miniseries Bad Behavior	Cyrano De Bergerac	Doc Martin Movement
8:30pm				Murder Maps The Tow Path Murders		'	
9:00pm	Horizon: How to Die A Better Death		Frankie Drake Mysteries Last Dance		Empire Builders America		Shakespeare & Hathaway-Private Best Beware My Sting
9:30pm				Murder Maps Ruth Ellis			
10:00pm	<b>Nova</b> <i>Making North America:</i> <i>Human</i>	Inside The Tower of London The Tower at War	Latino Americans The New Latinos	Murder Maps The Beast of Birkenshaw	Mine Wars: American Experience	Frontline The Choice 2020: Trump Vs. Biden	Death In Paradise
10:30pm							
11:00pm	Weird Florida: Roads Less Travel	Railways	More or Less Perfect Union, A Personal Exploration by Judge Douglas Ginsburg Our Constitution at Risk	Finding Your Roots This Land Is My Land			Bluegrass Underground Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
11:30pm				•	•		The Lowertown The Lowertown Line: Trampled By Turtles